
START 0.0 0.0 4/27 07:12 5/5 05:00 5/5 06:00 8/5 10：00
CP 1 23.1 23.1 10:15 07:50 09:25 13：56
CP 2 38.4 61.5 16:15 14:22 16:03 22：36
CP 3 19.1 80.6 19:25 5/6 03:48 19:05 8/6 03：10
CP 4 16.8 97.4 4/28 08:00 06:12 5/6 08:20 08：05
CP 5 82.0 179.4 4/29 09:13 23:12 5/7 11:15
CP 6 75.9 255.3 5/8 09:05 5/8 10:50 8/9 00：24
CP 7 25.3 280.6 13:26 15:44 12：45
CP 8 52.2 332.8 5/9 11:54 5/9 16:05 8/10 09：54
CP 9 51.6 384.4 5/10 09:02 5/10 13:12 8/11 09：52
CP10 45.8 430.2 18:05 5/11 10:25 21：29
CP11 82.6 512.8 5/12 11:18 5/12 16:01 8/13 20：03
CP12 35.8 548.6 17:47 5/13 12:50 8/14 12：24
CP13 64.5 613.1 5/13 18:39 5/14 10:47 8/15 17：57
CP14 55.0 668.1 5/14 15:28 5/15 10:36 8/16 15：14
CP15 41.1 709.2 5/15 09:16 5/16 09:40 8/17 14：31
CP16 20.9 730.1 12:40 14:35 19：31
CP17 51.9 782.0 5/16 13:26 5/17 13:17 8/18 15：28
CP18 24.5 806.5 5/17 06:33 5/18 05:50 8/19 09：17
CP19 56.6 863.1 17:02 5/19 05:09 8/20 06：53
CP20 72.3 935.4 5/18 18:09 5/20 07:53 8/21 11：58
CP21 14.8 950.2 5/19 07:11 10:45 15：37
CP22 32.6 982.8 12:05 5/21 08:54 8/22 18：25
CP23 17.0 999.8 15:26 14:13 8/23 4：24
CP24 45.0 1044.8 5/20 08:48 5/22 11:46 20：37
CP25 24.8 1069.6 13:05 5/23 06:30 8/24 08：16
CP26 18.6 1088.2 16:07 10:18 14：26
CP27 92.7 1180.9 5/22 05:20 5/25 11:53 8/26 12：31
CP28 26.1 1207.0 09:05 5/26 06:17 19：54
CP29 65.6 1272.6 5/23 07:24 5/27 10:02 8/28 13：44
CP30 38.1 1310.7 13:40 5/28 07:41 21：40
CP31 60.4 1371.1 5/24 11:24 5/29 08:52 8/30 07：53
CP32 37.4 1408.5 5/25 00:12 5/30 06:25 20：55
CP33 42.3 1450.8 08:05 14:28 8/31 15：39
CP34 13.2 1464.0 14:58 5/31 09:19 18：52
GOAL 57.0 1521.0 23:11 6/1 14:55 9/1 07：31

大川　竹志
各CP到着日時

縦断ステージ完走
記録656：55

179.4kmで終了

今　正寛
各CP到着日時

■縦断ステージ1521ｋｍ

縦断ステージ完走

皆木　康英
各CP到着日時

記録50：01

福井　俊治
CP CP間距離累計距離

各CP到着日時

記録498：11

本州縦断・青森～下関1521kmフットレース2016 記録

縦断ステージ完走
記録645：31



START 0.0 0.0 4/29 10:10 4/30 18:30 5/27 05:24 6/18 23:00
CP 1 23.1 23.1 14:25 22:12 09:27 6/19 02:06
CP 2 38.4 61.5 4/30 08:25 5/1 08:58 15:48 07:50
CP 3 19.1 80.6 13:09 17:30 5/28 05:32 15:34
CP 4 16.8 97.4 5/1 16:22 5/2 04:40 07:45 18:20
CP 5 82.0 179.4 5/2 22:22 5/3 05:47 5/29 04:34 6/20 18:45
CP 6 75.9 255.3 5/3 17:35 5/4 09:10 16:16
CP 7 25.3 280.6 22:53 21:49 5/30 04:45
CP 8 52.2 332.8 5/4 22:58 5/5 09:30 12:23
CP 9 51.6 384.4 5/5 12:28 19:30 20:08

GOAL 45.8 430.2 20:59 5/6 15:33 5/31 13:10

START 0.0 0.0 10/11 07：00
CP 1 23.1 23.1 10：19
CP 2 38.4 61.5 10/12 08：25
CP 3 19.1 80.6 12：26
CP 4 16.8 97.4 15：52
CP 5 82.0 179.4 10/14 12：33
CP 6 75.9 255.3 10/16 06：44
CP 7 25.3 280.6 11：57
CP 8 52.2 332.8 10/17 13：04
CP 9 51.6 384.4 10/18 14：36

GOAL 45.8 430.2 10/19 15：01

START 0.0 0.0 4/23 10:00 8/10 06：45
CP11 82.6 82.6 4/24 10:18 8/11 04：59
CP12 35.8 118.4 18:04 20：40
CP13 64.5 182.9 4/25 19:43 8/12 19：26
CP14 55.0 237.9 4/26 14:51 8/13 23：53
CP15 41.1 279.0 4/27 08:17 8/14 21：00
CP16 20.9 299.9 15:23 8/15 04：20
CP17 51.9 351.8 4/28 13:47 8/16 03：43
CP18 24.5 376.3 4/29 03:13 09：47
CP19 56.6 432.9 20:08 8/17 13：54
CP20 72.3 505.2 5/1 05:52 8/19 03：32
CP21 14.8 520.0 09:17 06：18
GOAL 1.1 521.1 09:32 06：30

R7ステージ完走
記録200：01

各CP到着日時

179.4kmで終了
記録43：45

堀篭　宏章
各CP到着日時 各CP到着日時

吉澤　圓

R7ステージ完走
記録154：49

戸塚　由幸

記録

CP間距離累計距離

各CP到着日時
CP CP間距離累計距離

R8ステージ完走

深澤　賢二
各CP到着日時

■R8ステージ521ｋｍ　

CP

R7ステージ完走

■R7ステージ430ｋｍ　

CP CP間距離累計距離
和田　亮 深澤　賢二 中込　雄二

記録191：32 記録215：45

各CP到着日時 各CP到着日時

R7ステージ完走

R8ステージ完走

記録141：03 記録103:46



START 0.0 5/1 14:00 6/22 05：00
CP22 33.7 33.7 5/2 02:04 11：11
CP23 17.0 50.7 08:22 14：50
CP24 45.0 95.7 23:39 6/23 12：45
CP25 24.8 120.5 5/3 09:40 6/24 06：10
CP26 18.6 139.1 15:02 10：10
CP27 92.7 231.8 5/5 11:44 6/26 05：05
CP28 26.1 257.9 20:52 10：50
CP29 65.6 323.5 5/7 06:12 6/27 11：35
CP30 38.1 361.6 5/8 04:37 6/28 04：35
CP31 60.4 422.0 18:38 18：15
CP32 37.4 459.4 5/9 07:42 6/30 05：35
CP33 42.3 501.7 18:03 15：20
CP34 13.2 514.9 23:23 7/1 04：45
GOAL 57.0 571.9 5/10 17:42 18：05

記録229：05
R9ステージ完走
記録219：42

吉澤　圓
各CP到着日時

記録

■R9ステージ572km  

CP CP間距離累計距離
前田　善治
各CP到着日時

R9ステージ完走


